Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Tungsten-reinforced tips
VS70Cameras
3.9mm (0.15 in)
VSC39-1FM
4.1mm (0 .16 in)
VSC41-2RM
5.8mm (0.23 in)
VSC58-20M*
5.8mm (0.23 in)
Dual Camera
VSC2-58-1FM
6.5mm (0.26 in)
90° Mirror Tube
VSC65-12S**
Circles represent camera diameters and are to scale.
* Comes with 20 meter cable. Also available with 30 meter cable (VSC58-30M)   **Comes with 12” probe. Also available with 17” probe (VSC65-17S)  ***Comes with 1 meter cable. Also available with 2 meter (VSC80-2R)
8mm (0.32 in)
VSC80-1R***
25mm (1 in),
72° Field of View

ARTICULATING CAMERAS
2-Way Articulation Wireless Handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2M-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-2-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
VSA2-1M-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-1-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
2-Way Articulation Wired Handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2 • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-2M • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSA2-1 • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-1M • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
GENERAL INSPECTIONS
Small Diameter Cameras with cables
VSC41-2RM • • • 4.1 2 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
VSC39-1FM • • • 3.9 1 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
General Purpose Cameras with cables
VSC58-2R • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-2RM • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-1R • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-1RM • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC80-2R • • • 8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC80-1R • • • 8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
SPECIALTY INSPECTIONS
Dual Camera with cable VSC2-58-1FM • • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
Rigid Probe Cameras with handle
VSC65-17S • • • • 6.5 .43 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC65-12S • • • • 6.5 .30 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
PLUMBING INSPECTIONS
Small Opening Camera on Long-Reach Cable
VSC58-30M • • • 5.8 30 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-20M • • • 5.8 20 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
Detachable Cameras for use with Plumbing Spool Cables
VSC25 • • 25 — 307,200 72 60 to 600 —
VSC28 • • 28 — 307,200 110 60 to 600 —
Plumbing Spool Cables for use with Detachable Cameras